Name

Linoy ASHRAM

Alina HARMNASKO
Boryana KALEYMN
Katrin TASEVA
Wiktoriia ONOPRIIENKO
Sofia RAFFAELI

Sabina TASHKENBAEWA
Yeva MELESHCHUK
Chisaki OlWa

Laura ZENG

Fanni PIGMNICZKI

Polina BEREZINA
Sumire KITA

Eleni KELAIDITI

Adi Asya KATZ
Ekaterina FETISOVA
Anastasiia SALOS
Andreea VERDES
Milena BALDASSARRI
lelizaveta POLSTIANAJA
Kamelya TUNCEL
Maelle MILLET

Micol RUPRECHT
Matalia GAUDIO
Ekaterina VEDENEEVA
Margarita KOLOSOW
Adilya TLEKENOWA
Alina ADILKHANOWA
loanna MAGOPOULOLU
Rejchl STOJANOV
Helene KARBANOV
Chaewoon KIM

Sol FAINBERG

Barbara DOMINGOS
Matalia GARCIA
Malgorzata ROSZATYCKA

Qualification Clubs

Country
ISR
BLR
BUL
BUL
UKR
ITA
uze
UKR
IPN
UsSA
HUMN
ESP
JIPN
GRE
ISR
uze
BLR
ROU
ITA
LAT
TUR
FRA
AUT
BRA
5L0
GER
KAz
KAz
GRE
MKD
FRA
KOR
ARG
BRA
ESP
POL

D
17,700
16,500
17,500
17,200
16,400
16,700
16,300
15,300
15,700
15,600
16,200
15,300
15,300
15,400
15,200
14,600
15,700
14,500
15,100
14,700
14,500
15,100
14,000
14,400
14,500
13,500
13,600
13,500
14,100
14,100
13,700
13,000
13,400
13,400
14,100
12,500

E
8,050
8,600
7,550
7,850
8,350
7,800
7,650
7,800
7,850
7,900
7,050
7,450
7,400
7,300
7,400
7,800
6,700
7,650
6,950
7,250
7,000
6,700
7,650
7,200
7,400
7,300
7,550
7,600
6,500
6,475
6,750
7,150
6,700
6,700
5,950
7,000

P
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,600
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total Status
25,750
25,500
25,450
25,050
24,750
24,500
24,4350
23,600
23,550
23,500
23,250
22,750
22,700
22,700
22,600
22,400
22,400
22,150
22,050
21,950
21,900
21,800
21,650
21,600
21,300
21,200
21,150
21,100
20,600
20,575
20,450
20,150
20,100
20,100
20,050
19,300
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